To: Dr. Charles Johns
Board of Education

From: Dr. Kimberly Ptak
Date: June 14, 2021
Re: Approval of Accounts Payable Bills

Recommendation

DISTRICT

293

GLENBROOK
HIGH SCHOOLS

It is recommended that the Board of Education approve the payment of accounts payable bills in the

amount of $3,009,144.83.

Background

Every month a member of the Board of Education is assigned to review the check registers prior to the
Board meeting in which they will be presented for approval. The check registers attached indicate
payments that have been reviewed and processed by the Business Services department in the form of
paper checks and automated clearing house (ACH) electronic transactions.

A summary of the accounts payable bills included for approval is as follows:

Check Date(s): May 12, 2021, May 19, 2021, May 26, 2021,

June 2, 2021, & June 15, 2021

Fund Fund Description Amount

10 Educational $2,212,942.59

20 Operations and Maintenance $128,177.67

30 Debt Service $335,679.17

40 Transportation $259,007.76

50 Municipal Retirement/Social Security $0.00

60 Capital Projects $253,064.99

70 Working Cash $0.00

90 Fire Prevention & Life Safety $0.00

95 Glenbrook Aquatics $5,662.08

96 Community Programs $0.00

99 Student Activities * $150,289.74
Total | $3,009,144.83

* Student Activities payments are included within the attached check registers, but represent

student-funded transactions separate from district-funded transactions.

3801 West Lake Avenue Glenview, lllinois 60026
tel 847-998-6100 glenbrook225.0rg



NORTHFIELD TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225
PAYMENT OF ACCOUNTS PAYABLE BILLS

WHEREAS lllinois School Code (105 ILCS 5/10-20.19) permits the school board to submit to the
treasurer a certified copy of board minutes, properly signed by the secretary and president, showing all
bills approved for payment by the board and clearly showing to whom, and for what purpose each
payment is to be made by the treasurer, and to what budgetary item each payment shall be debited; and

WHEREAS the board minutes have not yet been approved by the Board of Education;

NOW, THEREFORE Be it Resolved by the Board of Education of Northfield Township High
School District No. 225, Cook County, lllinois, as follows:

Section 1: The amounts of money, as indicated on the Approval of Accounts Payable Bills
attached to and made part of this document, shall be paid to the designated recipients.

Section 2: The President and Secretary are hereby authorized and directed to sign this
Board Order and file or cause the same to be filed with the Treasurer of the Northfield Township School

Treasurer Office.

Section 3: This Board Order shall be in full force and effect upon its adoption.
Upon motion by Member to adopt the above Board Order, seconded by
Member , a roll call vote was taken, and the Members voted as follows:
AYES:
NAYS:
ABSTAIN:
ABSENT:
The President declared the Motion duly carried this 14th day of June, 2021.
BOARD OF EDUCATION OF NORTHFIELD
TOWNSHIP HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 225,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS
By:
Bruce Doughty
President, Board of Education
ATTEST:

Rosanne Williamson
Secretary, Board of Education



AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza 79.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Hospitality for Athletic Events 4/30/21 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 79.80
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Adafruit Industries 16.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supplies - Soil Sensor 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 16.34
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -13.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Faux Vegetable Props - Return 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 -13.99
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
05/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Nasco Fort Atkinson 43.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Cookware Supplies for Culinary Lab 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 43.36
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
05/03/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Supplies for World Languages Department 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 19.06
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
05/03/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 132.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 132.20

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Business 118.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - AP Testing Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 118.43

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing

05/03/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 22.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 District Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 22.09

Administraton - General Administration

05/03/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 282.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Bulletin Boards, Mini-Shredder, & Miscellaneous Department Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 81.50

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
05/07/2021 Bulletin Boards, Mini-Shredder, & Miscellaneous Department Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 200.91

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

05/03/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Teacher Copy of New Classroom Text 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 17.00

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/03/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Indeed, Inc. 191.67
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Employment Recruitment Services - April 2021 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 3525 10 002640 191.67

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

05/03/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Chalk Markers for Senior Exit Interviews 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002125 34.59

Glenbrook South High School - College Resource Center
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 46.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Storage Bins 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 46.11

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Sprayer Repair Parts 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 12.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

05/03/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chipotle 3.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Banquet 5/1/21 - Hospitality 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 3.95

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/03/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 25.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Outdoors Club - Field Trip Hospitality 5/1/21 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903760 2512

Glenbrook South High School - Outdoors Club

05/03/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 60.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Membership Certificates 2020/21 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 60.45

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/03/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop 170.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Swim Meet - Coach Hospitality 05/12/2021 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 170.58

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

3 of 38




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 824.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4934 0000 30 940000 824.00

Glenbrook South High School - Parent's Association

05/03/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card 1Password 69.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Annual Software Subscription Renewal 4/30/21 - 1/19/22 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 69.50

Administraton - Technology Services

05/03/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Barnes & Noble 28.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Book Order - Klara and the Sun (1) 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 28.00

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Main Office Hospitality: Coffee 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 49.13

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Book for Principal 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2410 4300 30 002410 18.60

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/03/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 45.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Japanese Honors & Awards Winners Gifts: Books 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001030 4511

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 TLS Class Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 7.21
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supplies - 4-Pin Conversion  05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 10.96
Cable
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
05/03/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 19.62
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/03/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 67.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Student Teacher Congratulatory Event Hospitality 4/29/21 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001050 67.77
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Viccino's Pizza Company 265.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 265.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supplies - 4-Pin Conversion  05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 10.96
Cable

Glenbrook South High School - STEM
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -96.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Faux Rock - Returned 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 -96.95

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Riobamba 1,980.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4934 0000 30 940000 1,980.00

Glenbrook South High School - Parent's Association

05/03/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card TechSmith Corporation 152.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Snagit Bundle Software Maintenance Renewal 3/31/21 - 3/31/22 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 152.00

Administraton - Technology Services

05/03/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Melon Ink Screen Print 302.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 T-Shirts for Children's Play 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 905825 302.00

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 18.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Spring Play Costumes 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 18.59

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

05/03/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card LAZ Parking 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Parking for Off-Site Furniture Meeting 4/30/21 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 15.00

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services -46.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Storage Bins - Credit 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 -46.11
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
05/03/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Old Navy 28.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Musical - Costumes 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 28.37
Administraton - Drama Productions
05/03/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 59.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Shakespeare Teaching Guides 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 59.97
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 39.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Physics and TLS Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 39.83
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/03/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Fresh Farms 89.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Intro to Business Class Project Supply - Kinder Bars 05/12/2021 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001415 89.95
Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
05/03/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 8.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Props for Peter Rabbit 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 8.98

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Book - Disciplines of Execution 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2321 4300 10 002320 26.99
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/03/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Department Supplies - Command Strips to Hang Bulletin Boards 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 25.99

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 0.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Apple iCloud 50GB Monthly Storage Plan 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 0.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

05/03/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 189.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 189.83

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/03/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 43.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - AP Econ Books for AP Test Prep 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001060 43.98

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/03/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Book Order - Taoism: World Religions (1) 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 26.71

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card ACTE/Association for Career Technical Education 200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN CTE - Annual Membership Dues 2020/21 - M Kosirog 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 2404 10 002645 200.00
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 2,427.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 2,427.65

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/03/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Spartan of the Week Gift Card 4/30/21 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/03/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 50.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Art Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 50.73

Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts

05/03/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chipotle 590.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Banquet 5/1/21 - Hospitality 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 590.70

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Business 81.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - AP Testing Hospitality Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2230 4900 30 002230 81.80

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 79.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Math Department Supplies - Facial Tissues 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 79.98

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

05/03/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 209.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Supplies & Gifts for Honors & Awards: Books 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 19.99

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
05/07/2021 GBS - Supplies & Gifts for Honors & Awards: Books 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001030 189.75

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/03/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/03/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Gamble Music Company 143.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Music Filing Boxes for Band 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 143.30

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/03/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card US Swimming Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Glenbrook Swim Club - Entry Fees for Swim Meet 5/1/21 05/12/2021 95 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 60.00

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics

05/03/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card BLT 4InkJets 65.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 65.68

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/03/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 526.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Television Services 4/13/21 - 5/12/21 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 526.00
Administraton - Technology Services
05/03/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card US Swimming Inc 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Glenbrook Swim Club - Entry Fees for Swim Meet 4/30/21 05/12/2021 95 E 950 3200 6500 95 005505 60.00
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
05/03/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Northwestern University, MS in Educ Progra 1,200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Registration for Learning from the Past: Looking to the Future - Online  05/12/2021 10 E 300 2210 3320 10 004300 1,200.00

Workshop 5/4/21 - M Bertke, D Adamiji, C Reichert, P Gartner, S Sheehan, C
Muir, M Harris, D Hall, & S Wolfe

Glenbrook South High School - Title | - Basic

05/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 41.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Supplies for Auto Battery Lab Demo 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 41.75

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

05/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 298.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Cupcakes, Mexican Cuisine, & Meal Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 298.45

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/04/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - K Prockovic 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

11 of 38




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Tech - Office Appliance Four-Year Protection Plan 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 12.76
Administraton - Technology Services
05/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Tech - Device Accessories 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 34.99
Administraton - Technology Services
05/04/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Walmart 11.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBOC - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 3.92
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/07/2021 GBOC - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 7.96
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/04/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Apple Computer Inc 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Apple Music Monthly Membership 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

05/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Target Corporation 39.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Intro to Business Class Project Supply - Hershey Candy Bars 05/12/2021 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001415 39.96

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

05/04/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 69.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Math Department Supplies - Key Case 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 69.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 160.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Athletics - End of Season Football Awards 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955225 160.00

Glenbrook South High School - Football

05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Soldering Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 17.33

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 56.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 56.71

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Soldering Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 17.33

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/04/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 12.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play Props - House Numbers 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 12.42

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

05/04/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Marriott Hotels 461.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Swim Meet - Lodging for Coach 4/29/21 - 5/2/21 05/12/2021 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 461.10

Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - K Galson 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/04/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Safety & Security - Office Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2190 4900 10 002190 26.18
Administraton - Supervision/Security
05/04/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card 1Password 68.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Software Subscription Renewal 5/3/21 - 6/19/22 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 68.72
Administraton - Technology Services
05/04/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Recurring Monthly Digital Subscription 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2510 4400 10 002510 15.96
Administraton - Business Services
05/04/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Barkley Forum-Emory University 750.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Summer Debate Institute Scholarship for Student 6/6/21 - 6/18/21 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905820 750.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/04/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 29.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Cake Decorating Supplies for Culinary Lab 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 29.81

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 15.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play Costumes - Pantyhose 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 15.68
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Soldering Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 17.33
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/04/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 22.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Book for DLS Teacher 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1220 4300 20 001320 22.46
Glenbrook North High School - Developmental Learning
Skills
05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 12.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 12.19
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Soldering Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 17.33
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
05/04/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 77.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 General Office Supplies for Science Office 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 77.77

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Etsy.Com 42.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Gifts for ASL Honors & Awards Winners: Personalized Tumblers 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 42.26

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/04/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goodwill Industries of Metropolitan Chicago Inc 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play Props 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 12.98

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

05/04/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Locks for Adventure Ed 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 12.97

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

05/04/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card The Kroger Co 9.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBOC - Office Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 500 1212 4900 50 001360 9.68

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/04/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Soldering Kits 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001405 17.33

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

05/04/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 58.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Math Department - Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 58.74

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics

16 of 38




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/04/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Shakespeare Teaching Guides 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 19.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Skyward Users Group NFP 15.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Human Resources - Registration for Skyward SIS/EIS Online Workshop 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 15.00

6/10/21 - N Youabb
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 23.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/21 - 4/16/21 - Sub Acct #07  05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 23.19

Administraton - Technology Services

05/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card AAA Lock & Key 98.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Musical - Truck Rental to Return Props 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1520 3250 10 005825 98.95

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card ICStation 7.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supplies - Mini Traffic Light 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 7.48

Display
Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 886.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Payroll - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/21 - 4/16/21 - Sub Acct #05 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 886.47

Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Sugar Art, Inc. 21.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies (Charge 1 of 2) 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 21.00
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/05/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 3.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 3.68
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 379.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Fine Arts - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/21 - 4/16/21 - Sub Acct #08 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 379.48
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Argon Tool Inc 345.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Woodworking Branding Tool 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 345.00
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
05/05/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - E Shyman 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/05/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Five-Year Warranty on Shelving Units for Child Development 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 3230 20 001425 16.70

Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science

18 of 38




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Sugar Art, Inc. 127.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies (Charge 2 of 2) 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 127.60
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/05/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - General Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 33.70
Glenbrook South High School - English
05/05/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 1,041.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Scavenger Services for April 2021 - 30-Yard Compactor 05/12/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 1,041.77
Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
05/05/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Topweb, LLC 725.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Torch Printing 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 725.00
Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
05/05/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Retirement Name Plates for Wall Plaque 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 8.00
Glenbrook South High School - English
05/05/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 29.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Costumes for Peter Rabbit 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 29.98

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 22.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 District Office Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 22.94
Administraton - General Administration
05/05/2021 GBS - Financial Assistance Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 200.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 F/R Textbooks 15610-226962 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1130 3920 10 001001 200.13
Administraton - Financial Aid
05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -17.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Tech - Office Appliance Four-Year Protection Plan - Refund 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 -17.33
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 139.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Tech - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 139.30
Administraton - Technology Services
05/05/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 5/4/21 - 6/4/21 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/05/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 27.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - General Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 27.68

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Supplies for Fashion Showcase - Velvet Hangers 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 24.39

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Logo Chair Inc 58.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Interact - Senior Blankets 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 58.98

Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club

05/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 191.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Supplies for Fashion Showcase - Hangers, Hooks, Clips, 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 191.37

Needles, Etc.

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/05/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 59.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Plant Operations - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/21 - 4/16/21 - Sub Acct #06 = 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 59.02

Administraton - Technology Services

05/05/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Engraving for Student Award Plaque 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 8.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/05/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 20.99

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

21 of 38




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Etsy.Com 94 .47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Gifts for Outgoing Editors in Chief - Personalized Portfolios 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 94 .47

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

05/05/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 38.92

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/05/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Lost Eras 295.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Musical - Broken Prop Charge 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 295.00

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/05/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card VEX Robotics Inc 17,408.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Vex Additional Bundle Systems and Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 7140 10 003220 12,278.00

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

05/07/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Vex Additional Bundle Systems and Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 2,5671.37
Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

05/07/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Vex Additional Bundle Systems and Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 004745 2,559.06

Glenbrook South High School - Carl Perkins Grant

05/05/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 67.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Tape and Marbles for AP Biology Student Labs 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 67.50

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 165.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 165.07
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/05/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 31.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Driver's Ed - Refuel of Car 1091DE 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 31.10
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
05/05/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 16.09
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/05/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA - Books for Academy Teachers 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 77.05
Administraton - Academy
05/05/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Office Depot 48.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - General Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001020 48.06
Glenbrook South High School - English
05/05/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Waste Management 26.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Scavenger Services - Recycle Bin Rental for May 2021 05/12/2021 20 E 200 2542 3760 20 009010 26.50

Glenbrook North High School - Custodial Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/05/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 33.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Shipping Charges for Distinguished Alumna Plaque 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 33.79
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/06/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 33.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Department Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 33.60
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/06/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Malnati Organization LLC -100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Refund of Banquet Deposit 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 -100.00
Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
05/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 30.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 District Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 30.09
Administraton - Business Services
05/06/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Standing Desk for Transition Counselor 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 39.97
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
05/06/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 12.98

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 20.99

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

05/06/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 59.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 32.36

Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/07/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 26.94
Administraton - Human Resources
Department

05/06/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 37.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 37.89

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/06/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 29.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Science Classroom Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 29.96

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/06/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 30.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

05/06/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 5.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS World Languages - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 5.49

Glenbrook South High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card HR Certification Institute 1,670.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Registration for SPHR Certification Preparation Class & Exam - Self-Paced - 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 3320 10 002640 1,670.00
N Youabb
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/06/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies - Note Pads for Teacher Appreciation 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 21.97
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/06/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 20.99
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
05/06/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Supplies - Mini Dry Erase Markers 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005800 8.95
Glenbrook North High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities
05/06/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 164.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN CTE - Teacher Appreciation Department Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001425 164.37
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/06/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Art Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

26 of 38
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card SQ Custom Fabricating 28.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Woodshop Supply - Mitre Saw Insert 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 28.97

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amoco 17.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Musical - Gas for Props Return Truck 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 17.90

Administraton - Drama Productions

05/06/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Hildebrand Sporting Goods 40.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Broadcasting Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 40.00

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/06/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Sherwin-Williams Co 41.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Woodshop Supplies - Red Mahogany Stain 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 30.29

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Woodshop Supplies - Red Mahogany Stain 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 11.12

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/06/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 447.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Junior High Math Contest Awards 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4100 20 005850 447.50

Glenbrook North High School - Mathletes

05/06/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 949.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Annual Membership Dues 2020/21 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1520 6500 30 005820 949.00

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card General Insulation 21 221.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Chilled Water Piping Insulation 05/12/2021 20 E 200 2544 4847 20 009050 221.13
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
05/06/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Award Emblem Mfg Co Inc 142.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Choir Awards 05/12/2021 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 142.12
Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 220.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 5/5/21 - 6/4/21 05/12/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 220.99
Administraton - Custodial Services
05/06/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 74.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Meerschaum Pipe Replacement 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 74.09
Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions
05/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Verizon Wireless 95.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBA Technology Services - Cell Phone Usage 3/17/21 - 4/16/21 - Sub Acct  05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 95.62
#02
Administraton - Technology Services
05/06/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 36.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Camera Lens 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 36.91

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Paridad Education Consulting 395.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Special Education - Registration for Multilingual Special Education 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2210 3320 10 004620 395.00
Symposium 5/13/21 - 5/14/21 - J Pearson
Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142
05/06/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Book for Psychologist 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2121 4300 20 002120 16.95
Glenbrook North High School - Guidance Services
05/06/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Hinckley Springs 19.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 District Office Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 19.36
Administraton - General Administration
05/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Open Text Inc 103.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Fax-to-Email Services for April 2021 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 103.00
Administraton - Technology Services
05/06/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card www.1and1.Com 27.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 PHP Extended Support 4/10/21 - 6/3/21 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2660 3160 10 002660 27.42
Administraton - Technology Services
05/06/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 15.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Athletics - Pool Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 15.49

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/06/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 144.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Retiree Congratulatory Yard Signs (8) 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 144.22
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/06/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 8.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Name Plate for Retirement Plaque 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 8.00
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
05/06/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 59.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Standing Desk for Speech Pathologist 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 59.31
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Pens for Student Use at Tournaments 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 44 .98
Glenbrook South High School - Debate
05/07/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card BetterWorldBooks.com 5.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Book Order - Social and Industrial Conditions in the North During the Civil 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 5.23
War
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
05/07/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 63.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Biology Instructional Materials 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 63.48

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - M Maranto 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/07/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Riobamba 352.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Department Hospitality for Staff Members 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001060 352.00
Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies
05/07/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 37.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies - Batteries 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 37.69
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
05/07/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 148.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Supplies for Photography Classes 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 148.94
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/07/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 92.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN FCS - Book Shelves (2) 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001425 92.00
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/07/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 12.98

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -6.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play - Return of Props Shirts 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 -6.84

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

05/07/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 170.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Broadcasting Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 170.83

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/07/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 61.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Maintenance Supplies for Stock 05/12/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 61.90

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 168.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Debate - Timers & Mice for Student Use at Tournaments 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 168.59

Glenbrook South High School - Debate

05/07/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Books for Chicago History Teachers 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001060 26.68

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -44.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play - Return of Props Car 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 -44.95

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dairy Queen 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Senior Sundae Event Refreshments 05/12/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902021 100.00

Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2021

05/07/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 106.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Pizza Lab 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 106.18

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/07/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Office Depot 87.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Music Department - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 57.90

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/07/2021 Music Department - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001045 29.98

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/07/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 50.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 27.58

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/07/2021 District Office - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 23.08
Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/07/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 78.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - IS Council Meeting Hospitality 5/5/21 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2210 4900 30 002210 78.54

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Raptor Technologies LCC 570.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Visitor Identification Verification Module - Software Renewal 5/1/21 - 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2190 3770 10 002190 570.00
4/30/22
Administraton - Supervision/Security
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association 248.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Annual Membership Renewal for the School Newspaper 2020/21 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 248.00

Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper

05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 10.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Spring Play - Hair Accessories 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 10.72

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

05/07/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 35.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - General Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001155 35.07

Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center

05/07/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Sped - Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 77.48

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/07/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Coarse ltalian 43.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Meeting Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 43.00

Administraton - Board of Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 17.25
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/07/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Camera Body 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 49.99
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 206.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Model UN - Meeting Refreshments 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903650 206.33
Glenbrook South High School - Model United Nations
05/07/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Pencils and Pocket Notebooks for Crew 05/12/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 17.27
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
05/07/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Summer Camp Supplies - Resistors, LED 05/12/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 25.42
Diodes, & Breadboards
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/07/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Sped - Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 26.37

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 94.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS Mural Club - Paint 05/12/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 94.56
Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club
05/07/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN Nurse's Office - Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 2130 4100 20 002130 23.82
Glenbrook North High School - Health Services
05/07/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 23.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 05/12/2021 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 23.64
Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
05/07/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Potbelly Sandwich Shop -6.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebates Earned 05/12/2021 95 E 950 3200 4900 95 005505 -6.82
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
05/07/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 19.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBN CTE - Culinary Supplies 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 19.01
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/07/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 39.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Puppy Pads for Band 05/12/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 39.22

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Nothing Bundt Cakes 101.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 GBS - English Department Hospitality 05/12/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001020 101.00

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/07/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 604.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Surface Mount Emergency Phones for Elevators 05/12/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 604.49

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/07/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 475.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rentals 5/6/21 - 6/5/21 05/12/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 475.98

Administraton - Custodial Services

05/07/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 34.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/07/2021 Musical - Ophelia and Friends Props Return Postage 05/12/2021 10 E 100 1520 4100 10 005825 34.87

Administraton - Drama Productions
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
95 - Glenbrook Aquatics

99 - Student Activities Fund

36,650.50
2,670.03
744.86
6,186.71

46,252.10
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H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 79.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 79.75
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 55.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Teacher Appreciation Department Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 55.84
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/10/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Cocom Telestreamnet 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Broadcasting Instructional Materials 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001410 99.00
Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting
05/10/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Mario's Pizza 70.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Hospitality for Athletic Events 5/7/21 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 70.60
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/10/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 584.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN & GBS - Music Department GSO Awards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 292.00
Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/14/2021 GBN & GBS - Music Department GSO Awards 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 292.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Monoprice Inc 132.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Purchase - Arduino Boards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 132.81
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 241.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Microwaves for Culinary Classroom (2) 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 241.70
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co -1.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Sales Tax Credit 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 -1.62
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/10/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Book - The Effective Manager 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2321 4300 10 002320 14.64
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/10/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Spotify USA 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletics Event Music 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
05/10/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Digital Movie for Classroom Use 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001020 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - English
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 89.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copies of Core Texts 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 89.88

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/10/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Tribune LLC 15.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Monthly Recurring Newspaper Subscription 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4400 30 002410 15.96

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/10/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Paridad Education Consulting 1,580.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Registration for Multilingual Special Education Symposium 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1220 3320 30 001320 1,580.00

5/13/21 - 5/14/21 - J Leff, K Stoczanyn, K Endre, & A Corrigan
Glenbrook South High School - Developmental Learning

Skills
05/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 26.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Incubator - Book for Mentors 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 26.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/10/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card BP Canada Energy Marketing Co 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Driver's Ed Car Refuel 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/10/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Etsy.Com 455.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Tattoos 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 455.18

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Echovita.com Flowers 87.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Condolence Plant 05/19/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 87.00
Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
05/10/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 16.99
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 113.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Mural Club - Paint & Supplies 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903660 113.11
Glenbrook South High School - Mural Club
05/10/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 168.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Art Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 168.21
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/10/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copy of Core Text 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 9.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/10/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 21.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Art Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 21.95

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 241.15
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Epson Projector Accessories 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 241.15
Administraton - Technology Services
05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Prusa Research 1,852.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Supply - Original Mini-Prusa+ 3D 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 1,852.23
Printers
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/10/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Book Bin LLC 186.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copies of Core Texts 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 186.60
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/10/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Misericordia Sweet Shoppe 324.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Staff Appreciation Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 324.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 317.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Supplies - Breadboards, Resistors, Push 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 317.37
Buttons, Cables, Jumper Wires, & LED Lights
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 264.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies - Certificate Holders 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 264.75

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 162.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Lollipops 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 162.13

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/10/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Book Order - Wealth of Nations 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 14.43

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 22.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Fashion Showcase Supply - Velvet Hangers 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 22.94

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Goode & Fresh Pizza Bakery 87.30
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Spring Play - Cast & Crew Hospitality 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 905825 87.30

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Productions

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 53.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Teacher Appreciation Department Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4900 30 001405 53.54

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 261.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Debate - Supplies - Pens for Tournaments 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005820 261.74

Glenbrook South High School - Debate
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 51.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Intro to Business Class Project Supply - Stress Balls 05/19/2021 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001415 51.98

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education

05/10/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 36.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Shipping Charge 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 36.07

Glenbrook North High School - Athletics

05/10/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies - Address Labels 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2210 4100 20 002210 20.99

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/10/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Southland Electrical Supply 45.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Boiler Maintenance Parts 05/19/2021 20 E 200 2544 4844 20 009050 45.21

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/10/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Book 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 34.95

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Supplies - Buzzer Alarm 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 8.52

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Echovita.com Flowers -87.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Condolence Plant Refund 05/19/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 -87.00

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 42.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Woodshop Supplies - Butcher Block Wax, Gloss Paint, & Super  05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001405 42.89

Glue

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education

05/10/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Book for MacGregor Award Winner 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 14.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/10/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card DocHub 6.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Monthly Software Subscription 5/7/21 - 6/7/21 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 3160 10 002640 6.99

Administraton - Human Resources
Department

05/10/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Rosati's Pizza 22517
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - English Department Teacher Appreciation Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001020 22517

Glenbrook South High School - English

05/10/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Chemistry Lab Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 62.20

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card StitchMine Custom Embroidery 747.38
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBOC Teacher Appreciation - School Spiritwear for Staff 05/19/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 747.38
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 192.04
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN CTE - Teacher Appreciation Hospitality for Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001415 44,99

Glenbrook North High School - Business Education
05/14/2021 GBN CTE - Teacher Appreciation Hospitality for Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4900 20 001405 147.05

Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education

05/10/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 147.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - KitchenAid Spiralizer Attachments (2) 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 147.06

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/8/21 - 6/7/21 05/19/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services

05/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 195.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Prom - Bags & Straws 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1520 4100 30 005800 195.00

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

05/10/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Computer Digital Imaging Corporation 456.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Athletics - Swimming Record Board Updates 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955100 456.00

Glenbrook South High School - Sports Tournaments
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 129.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Classroom Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001055 129.47

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/10/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 53.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copies of Core Texts 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 53.50

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/9/21 - 6/8/21 05/19/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97

Administraton - Custodial Services

05/10/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Joann Fabrics and Crafts 17.01
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Crafts for the Community - Blanket Supplies 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900020 17.01

Glenbrook South High School - Club Starter Account

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 168.11
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Maker Faire Student Project Supply - Lamp Base, LED Strip 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 168.11

Light, & Tripods
Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/10/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Crown Trophy 93.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Award Trophy 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001030 93.82

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/10/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 917.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/7/21 - 6/6/21 05/19/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 917.96
Administraton - Custodial Services
05/10/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 195.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 District Office - Office Supplies - Coffee Maker 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2321 7400 10 002320 195.49
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/10/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 19.90
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/10/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Aww Monthly Plan 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS TLC - Whiteboard App for Virtual Tutoring Sessions - Monthly 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001155 9.00
Subscription
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
05/10/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 226.72
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Math - Department Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001040 226.72
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
05/10/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 32.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 32.54

Glenbrook North High School - World Language
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/10/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 96.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Supplies - 9V Battery Connectors, 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 96.58

Buzzer Alarm, & Sensors
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

05/11/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Airbnb 289.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 05/19/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 289.97

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

05/11/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 8.16
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Child Development Snack Demo 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 8.16

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/11/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 67.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Honors and Awards - Necklaces 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 67.96

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Mayne Services 99.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Analytical Balances for Chemistry 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 99.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/11/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card BetterWorldBooks.com -0.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Book Order - Sales Tax Credit 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 -0.47

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/11/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/11/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Rush NeuroBehavioral Center 250.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Registration for Executive Function Teacher Workshop 5/14/21 - B Bucklin 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 250.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/11/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 1,595.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Biology Classroom Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 1,595.93

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/11/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Registration for The Zones of Regulation Workshop 5/12/21 - K French 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 190.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/11/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Registration for The Zones of Regulation Workshop 5/12/21 - T Hoeft-Runde  05/19/2021 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 190.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 71.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Art Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 71.89

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 139.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies - Tablecloths 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 139.93
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 25.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Prints of GBS Science Department Photos 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 25.50
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Prairie Moon 505.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Plants for the GBS Pollinator Garden 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 505.87
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/11/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 1,189.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/10/21 - 6/9/21 05/19/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 1,189.95
Administraton - Custodial Services
05/11/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Service Sanitation Inc 204.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Portable Restroom Services for May 2021 05/19/2021 20 E 300 2542 3750 30 009010 204.40
Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services
05/11/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 75.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Nitrile Shop Gloves 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 75.98

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 103.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Interact Club - Hospitality 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903520 103.79

Glenbrook North High School - Interact Club

05/11/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 979.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Testing Supplies - Headsets for AP Exams (40) 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2230 4200 20 002230 979.20

Glenbrook North High School - Assessment & Testing

05/11/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 109.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 109.95

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 1,227.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Scientific Calculators for Physics Student Labs 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 1,227.28

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/11/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 81.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Band Music 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 81.99

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/11/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card AEP Connections LLC 190.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Registration for The Zones of Regulation Workshop 5/12/21 - K Cohen 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1212 3320 20 001312 190.00

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/11/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copy of Core Text 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 9.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/11/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 27.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Miracle Fruit Tablets for Biology Student Labs 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 27.99

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/12/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Red Gel Pens 05/19/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 23.31

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/12/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 73.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Athletics - Refuel of Bus #9 05/19/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 73.76

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/12/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 176.68
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Microwaves for Staff Lunchroom (2) 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2330 7400 20 001300 176.68

Glenbrook North High School - Special Education

05/12/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card IASBO/lllinois Association of School Business Officials 280.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Registration for School District Auditing Webinar 6/22/21 - V Tarver 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2510 3320 10 002510 280.00

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 131.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 131.48

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Camera Lens 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 62.90

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts

05/12/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card NACAC/National Association for College Admission 325.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Registration for National Conference 9/23/21 - 9/25/21 - D Boyle 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2121 3320 20 002125 325.00

Glenbrook North High School - College Resource Center

05/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 73.84
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 73.84

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Gamble Music Company 155.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Instrumental Filing Envelopes 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 155.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/12/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - L Maskin 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business -179.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBA Tech - General Supplies: Coffee & Espresso Machine - Refund 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 -179.99
Administraton - Technology Services
05/12/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Eventgroove Print 157.63
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Class of 2021 Graduation Tickets 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 157.63

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/12/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Avant Assessment LLC 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Language Testing Materials 05/19/2021 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001030 120.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/12/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Cookies by Design 233.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Interact Club - Cookies for Banquet 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903520 233.75

Glenbrook South High School - Interact Club

05/12/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Loyola University Chicago 5,694.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Administrator Tuition - M Maranto 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 5,694.00

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction

05/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Sports Imports Inc 2,848.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - PE Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001050 2,848.50

Glenbrook North High School - Physical Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 33.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Athletics - Refuel of Bus #3 05/19/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 33.79
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 77.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 77.31
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/12/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 139.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - SELC PLTW Supply - Arduino Boards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 139.80
Glenbrook South High School - STEM
05/12/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 48.37
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 48.37
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/12/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 86.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Tech - Device Accessory for Retirement Event on 5/18/21 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 86.99
Administraton - Technology Services
05/12/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Business 146.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 132.30
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/14/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 13.99

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 63.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 63.35
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 999.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Stress Rings 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 999.00
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Target Corporation 92.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies for Retirement Celebration 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 87.07
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/14/2021 Supplies for Retirement Celebration 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 5.19
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/12/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Uniform Cleaning Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 49.33
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
05/12/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Wall Street Journal 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Plant Ops News - Monthly Subscription 05/19/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 49.99
Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
05/12/2021 GBA - Instructional Innovation Procurement Card Egg Harbor Cafe 120.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Meeting Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2225 4900 10 002665 120.00

Administraton - Instructional Innovation
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Uline Inc 351.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Plastic Bags 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 351.42
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 53.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Preschool - Books 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 53.83
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/12/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 56.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Athletics - Refuel of Bus #2 05/19/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 56.21
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/12/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 District Office - Office Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 62.44
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/12/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 100.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Transition Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 100.23
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Tech Ed - STEM Class Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 10 003298 49.06

Glenbrook North High School - Elementary Stem Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Micro Center 118.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Supplies - Arduino Boards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 79.71

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Supplies - Arduino Boards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 39.12

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 40.74
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Bottled Water for Nurse's Office 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2130 4900 30 002130 40.74

Glenbrook South High School - Health Services

05/12/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amoco 30.19
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Refuel of Car 1090DE 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 30.19

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/12/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - P Haban 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 5.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Business Cards - Design Fee 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 5.00

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/12/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 34.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies for Retirement Celebration 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 34.96

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 102.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 102.36
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
05/12/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 3.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Transition Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 3.42
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/12/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 49.89
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/12/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 66.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Camera Lens 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 66.00
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/12/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 114.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4200 20 001425 114.14
Glenbrook North High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/12/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Spartan of the Week Gift Cards 5/7/21 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/12/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Quality Logo Products 2,275.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Mental Wellness Phone Wallets 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 2,275.85

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/12/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 46.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Fashion Supplies - Sewing Machine Needles 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 46.35

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/12/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Worldwall.Net 9.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN World Languages - Monthly Subscription Renewal for June 2021 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001030 9.00

Glenbrook North High School - World Language

05/12/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card American Airlines Group Inc 319.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 05/19/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 319.80

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

05/13/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card North Light Color 148.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Stickers for Mental Wellness Bags 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 148.00

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services

05/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card GloveSaver.com 3,431.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Nitrile Gloves in Multiple Sizes for Biology Student Labs 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 3,431.54

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 493.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Art Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 493.56
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/13/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint 205.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Resources Card for Mental Wellness Kits 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 205.06
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/13/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - M Russell 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/13/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Family Service Center 256.64
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Class of 2021 Donation 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 902021 256.64
Glenbrook North High School - Class of 2021
05/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walmart 101.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Hospitality and Supplies for Art Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001005 16.32
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/14/2021 Hospitality and Supplies for Art Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 61.12
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/14/2021 Hospitality and Supplies for Art Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001005 24.00

Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
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Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/13/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Boxed.com 149.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 120.40

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 29.57
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 242.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supplies - Various 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 242.61

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/13/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 14.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBOC - Plaque Plates for Student of the Year 05/19/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 14.00

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/13/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 501.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Hospitality for Meetings 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 501.91

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/13/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Office Depot 54.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - General Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001020 54.29

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Loyola University Chicago 162.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Administrator Tuition: Service Fee - M Maranto 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2210 2300 10 002210 162.28

Administraton - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Exxonmobil Oil Corporation 31.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Refuel of Car 1091DE 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 31.35
Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
05/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 51.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Double Sided Tape for SELC Maker Faire Posters 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 51.56
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Scrapbook.com -11.56
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Retirement Gift Supplies for GBS Science Teacher - Sales Tax Credit 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 -11.56
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/13/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Blick Art Materials 73.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Art Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 73.00
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card TFS 465.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS SAO - Food Truck for Spring Fling 5/19/21 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 465.75
Glenbrook South High School - Student Association
05/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Roland DGA Corporation -5.86
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - PLTW Repair for Roland Printer - Sales Tax Credit 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 3230 10 003220 -5.86

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBA & GBS Tech - Security Door/Lock Accessories 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 100.00
Administraton - Technology Services
05/13/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Target Corporation 23.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Congratulatory Stationery 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 23.62
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/13/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 100.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Tech - Security Door/Lock Accessories 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 4100 10 002660 100.00
Administraton - Technology Services
05/13/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Chicago Bread, LLC 69.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Hospitality for Meeting with Instructional Supervisor 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 69.69

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 23.60
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Supplies - Containers 05/19/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 23.60

Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant

05/13/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 11.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 11.98

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card StickTogether 91.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 91.39
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/13/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 72.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies for Sped Art Class 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1212 4100 20 001312 72.33
Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program
05/13/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card FTD.com 106.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Congratulatory Floral Arrangement 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 106.91
Administraton - Human Resources
Department
05/13/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 20.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Teacher Copy of Classroom Text 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 20.99
Glenbrook North High School - English
05/13/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Scrapbook.com 127.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Retirement Gift Supplies for GBS Science Teacher 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 127.20
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/13/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card North Light Color 148.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Duplicating Center - Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2574 4100 10 002574 148.00

Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card AT&T 132.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 E911 Telephone Services 4/16/21 - 5/15/21 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 132.39
Administraton - Technology Services
05/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 68.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 68.69
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/13/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 16.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Department Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2330 4100 20 001300 16.99
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
05/13/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Five Below 88.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - TAF End-of-Year Gifts 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 88.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 49.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Balloon Store - Helium Tank 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904050 49.99
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Balloon Store
05/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 57.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Honors and Awards - Bowties 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 57.50

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/13/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 172.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Biology Classroom Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 172.02

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/13/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customlink 1,377.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Yearbook - Staff Hoodies 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 1,377.26

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

05/13/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 183.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Greek Cuisine and Foods Final Exam 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 183.41

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/13/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Clear Bins (20 Pack) & Bookend Supports (Set of 7) 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 77.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/14/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Special Education - Transportation - Ventra Card 05/19/2021 40 E 100 2550 3300 10 001300 20.00

Administraton - Special Education

05/14/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 10.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 77.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 77.90
Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction
05/14/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 44.32
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Main Office Gallery Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 44.32
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/14/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.73
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 55.73
Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
05/14/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 104.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Supplies - Plastic Tablecloths 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 104.79
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/14/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 117.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Auditorium - Cables for Honors and Awards Ceremony 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 117.17
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 90.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Adapter Cables 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1530 4100 20 005805 90.82

Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium

32 of 41




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 35.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Electrical Tape 05/19/2021 20 E 300 2544 4842 30 009050 35.82
Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance
05/14/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card ANS Xtreme Performance 24.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Physics Lab Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 24.65
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/14/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 8.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 8.91
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/14/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 19.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Lemons and Candy for Chemistry Student Labs 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 19.71
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/14/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 235.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Biology Classroom Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 235.95
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/14/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 159.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Hospitality for Meetings 05/19/2021 10 E 200 2210 4900 20 002210 159.90

Glenbrook North High School - Improvement Of Instruction
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.42
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Additional Civics Book for Department 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 19.42
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/14/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 45.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Paranormal Club - End-of-Year Gifts: Posters, Stickers, & Socks 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903800 45.87
Glenbrook South High School - Paranormal Club
05/14/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Barnes & Noble 19.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Art Department Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001005 19.96
Glenbrook South High School - Visual Arts
05/14/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Office Depot 10.55
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1510 4100 20 005100 10.55
Glenbrook North High School - Athletics
05/14/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 47.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS World Languages - Supplies for Department 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 47.48
Glenbrook South High School - World Language
05/14/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 38.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 38.94

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grill House 107.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Graduation Speech Audition - Hospitality 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 107.50
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/14/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 55.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Math - Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 55.52
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
05/14/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 9.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies - File Folders 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 9.80
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/14/2021 GBN - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 10.77
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001030 10.77
Glenbrook North High School - World Language
05/14/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Office Depot 78.57
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Display Easels for SELC Maker Faire Poster Boards 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 78.57
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/14/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Office Depot 11.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 11.66

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBA Tech - Device Accessory for Testing Purposes 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 44.89
Administraton - Technology Services
05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Sunset Food Mart Inc 114.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 SAO Refreshments - Rootbeer Floats 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 114.00
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/14/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 74.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Department Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 74.22
Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
05/14/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Preschool - Book 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 11.36
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/14/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 86.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBOC Instructional Supplies for Art Final 05/19/2021 10 E 500 1212 4200 50 001360 86.92
Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction
05/14/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 46.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Athletics - Athletic Director Meeting Refreshments 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 46.97

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card EZ Prints Holdings, Inc. 12.10
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Prints of Science Department Photos 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 12.10

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/14/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 134.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Miscellaneous Maintenance Supplies 05/19/2021 20 E 200 2544 4840 20 009050 134.28

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/14/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amoco 26.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Athletics - Refuel for Bus #1 05/19/2021 40 E 300 2550 4640 30 005100 26.98

Glenbrook South High School - Athletics

05/14/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - M Schroeder 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/14/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 58.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Main Office Gallery Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 58.24

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/14/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Sign Bracket Store 52.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS CTE - Banner Hardware Kit Connectors 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001405 52.35

Glenbrook South High School - Technical Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 67.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Yearbook - End-of-Year Gift Supplies 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 67.02

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

05/14/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Amazon Business 16.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS World Languages - Department Supply 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 16.95

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/14/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card NCS Pearson Inc 720.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Special Education - Psych Testing Supplies IDEA FY21 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2140 4100 10 004620 720.00

Administraton - IDEA-PL 94-142

05/14/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Office Depot 6.44
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Office Supplies 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2210 4100 30 002210 6.44

Glenbrook South High School - Improvement Of Instruction

05/14/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - E Henrich 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/14/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card JW Pepper & Son Inc 130.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Band Music 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 130.00

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 13.53

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/14/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card ClassEDU Inc. 3,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBA Tech - Zoom Pilot Program 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2660 3320 10 002660 3,000.00

Administraton - Technology Services

05/14/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Speedway LLC 29.62
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Refuel of Car 1092DE 05/19/2021 10 E 300 1700 4640 30 001015 29.62

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education

05/14/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - E Lupfer 05/19/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/14/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Customink -81.02
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS Yearbook - Staff Hoodies - Sales Tax Credit 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 -81.02

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook

05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card National Speech & Debate Association 1,200.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBN Speech - Entry Fees for National Tournament 2020/21 05/19/2021 10 E 200 1130 6500 20 001000 1,200.00

Glenbrook North High School - General Instruction
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 59.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 Award Coordinator Gifts - Gift Cards (2) & Gift Bag 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 59.98

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/14/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Customlnk 376.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 WLHS Induction Hoodies 05/19/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 376.93

Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society

05/14/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chicago Moonwalks 272.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS StuCo - Spring Fling Entertainment 5/19/21 - Deposit 05/19/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 272.95

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

05/14/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/14/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/19/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 33.00

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Summary by Fund

Glenbrook High School District 225

Fund

Amount

10 - Education Fund

20 - Operations & Maintenance Fund
40 - Transporation Fund

99 - Student Activities Fund

46,137.11
4,012.36
210.74
4,234.42

54,594.63
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

H - History Glenbrook High School District 225
Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Best Buy for Business 25.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 USB Replacement Cables 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1530 3230 20 005805 25.98
Glenbrook North High School - Auditorium
05/17/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - J Schultz 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/17/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card M-F Athletic 198.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Athletics - Track Discus 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005380 198.00
Glenbrook South High School - Girls Track
05/17/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Additional Civics Books for Department 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001060 44.29
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/17/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 13.95
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/17/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Corner Bakery Cafe 475.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - English Department Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001020 475.20

Glenbrook South High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction

Department

Payment Type

Transaction Amount

05/17/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 359.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped Office Supplies - Desk Risers (4) 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 7400 30 001300 359.96

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/17/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.66
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 12.66

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/17/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Rockler Woodworking and Hardware 247 .46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 10 003298 247.46

Glenbrook North High School - Elementary Stem Grant

05/17/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 215.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Various Maintenance Supplies for Stock 05/26/2021 20 E 300 2544 4840 30 009050 215.00

Glenbrook South High School - Building Maintenance

05/17/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 129.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 95.15

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 7400 30 001300 34.19
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/17/2021 GBS - Principal's Office C&l Procurement Card Amazon Business 177.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Portable CD Players for AP Testing (6) 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2230 4100 30 002230 177.00

Glenbrook South High School - Assessment & Testing
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 19.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Fuel for Courier Vehicle 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2574 4870 10 002574 19.07
Administraton - Printing and Duplicating
05/17/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card IHSA/IL High School Association 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Journalism - Event Registration 2020/21 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1520 3340 30 005800 80.00

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

05/17/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 52.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4100 30 002220 52.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/17/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 5.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Buckets 05/26/2021 20 E 300 2542 4800 30 009010 5.96

Glenbrook South High School - Custodial Services

05/17/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card RBS Activewear Inc 393.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Athletics - Softball Apparel 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955350 393.28

Glenbrook South High School - Softball

05/17/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 129.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Monitor 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001020 129.99

Glenbrook North High School - English
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Honors & Awards - Reader Ties 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 25.90
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 24.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Art Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001005 24.95
Glenbrook North High School - Visual Arts
05/17/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Restaurant Depot 353.14
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 353.14
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/17/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card North Branch Pizza & Burger Co 308.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - TAF Meeting Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2410 4900 30 002410 308.00
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/17/2021 GBS - Dean's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Dean's Office - Electric Countertop Infrared Stove 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2111 7400 30 002110 38.91
Glenbrook South High School - Dean's Office
05/17/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Cheddar Up Subscription 12.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Booster Club - Monthly Software Subscription 5/15/21 - 6/15/21 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4937 0000 20 975105 12.00

Glenbrook North High School - Athletic Booster Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 98.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA Tech - Device Replacement Accessory 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 98.50
Administraton - Technology Services
05/17/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - J Mau 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13
Administraton - Employee Benefits
05/17/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Buffalo Wild Wings 355.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN State Boys' Gymnastics - Athlete and Coach Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 54.04

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/21/2021 GBN State Boys' Gymnastics - Athlete and Coach Hospitality 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 301.27

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

05/17/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - SELC Maker Faire Student Project Supply - Time Clock Breakout 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 12.06

Board

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/17/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Mingle Juice Bar 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Women in Business - Competition Prize: Gift Card 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904155 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Women in Business

05/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Wolferman's 111.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Sympathy Breakfast Basket for Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001045 111.07

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount

05/17/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card NSPA/National Scholastic Press Association 310.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Torch - Semi-Annual Membership Dues, Critique, & Plaque 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 310.00

Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper

05/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 31.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Gift Bags for Band 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001045 31.97

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/17/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 525.17
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Books & Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 486.18

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/21/2021 GBS - Books & Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 7400 30 002220 38.99

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/17/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Pinstripes 20,428.53
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Prom 2021 - Venue and Dinner 5/15/21 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1520 4900 30 005800 20,428.53

Glenbrook South High School - Extra/Co-Curricular Activities

05/17/2021 GBN - Plant Operations Procurement Card Amazon Business 61.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Plant Ops - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 20 E 200 2544 4100 20 009050 61.81

Glenbrook North High School - Building Maintenance

05/17/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 180.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Math Department - General Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 180.41

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Walmart 296.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Mental Wellness Bag Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2121 4900 30 002120 296.34
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/17/2021 GBQ - Glenbrook Aquatics Procurement Card Fairfield Inn & Suites 384.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Glenbrook Swim Club - Coach Lodging for Swim Meet 5/12/21 - 5/13/21 05/26/2021 95 E 950 3200 3330 95 005505 384.26
Glenbrook Aquatics - Glenbrook Aquatics
05/17/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Oriental Trading Company 177.61
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Preschool - Classroom Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 177.61
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/17/2021 GBS - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 173.83
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Books for Honors and Awards 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4300 30 001155 173.83
Glenbrook South High School - Titan Learning Center
05/17/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs 132.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN State Boys' Gymnastics - Athlete and Coach Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 3340 20 002410 28.05
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/21/2021 GBN State Boys' Gymnastics - Athlete and Coach Hospitality 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 104.13
Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments
05/17/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 22.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - Intro to Business Class Project Supply - Stress Balls 05/26/2021 10 L 300 4920 0000 30 001415 22.45

Glenbrook South High School - Business Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dairy Queen 30.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Dry Ice for Rootbeer Float Event 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 30.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/17/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 301.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - GIC Supplies - Circular Saw, Drill Bits, & Deck Screws 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 10 003220 301.47

Glenbrook South High School - CTEI Grant

05/17/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Personalization Mall 158.28
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBOC Senior Gifts - Customized Water Bottles for Graduates 05/26/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 158.28

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/17/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Eddy's Construction LLC 7,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 05/26/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 7,000.00

Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts

05/17/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Department Refreshments 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4900 20 001060 39.99

Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies

05/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Storyblocks 240.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Broadcasting - Annual Subscription Renewal 5/17/21 - 5/16/22 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001410 240.00

Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 92.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Book Order (4) 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 92.39
Glenbrook North High School - Library Services
05/17/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Johnny's Kitchen & Tap 42.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Meeting Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2310 4900 10 002310 42.85
Administraton - Board of Education
05/17/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 72.46
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Beverage for Athletics Meeting 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1510 4900 30 005100 72.46
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/17/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Vimeo LLC 900.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Broadcasting - Video Hosting, Sharing, & Services Platform - Annual 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 3160 20 001410 900.00
Subscription Renewal 5/14/21 - 5/13/22
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
05/17/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 140.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 140.79
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/17/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card GrubHub 10.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Spartan of the Week Gift Card 5/14/21 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 10.00

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card The New York Times 90.75
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Newspaper Subscription 5/17/21 - 8/15/21 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4400 30 002220 90.75

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/17/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Michaels Arts and Crafts 7.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS World Languages - Department Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001030 7.98

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/17/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 District Office - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 17.76

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/17/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card On Deck Sports Academy 545.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Baseball Plates 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 545.59

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

05/17/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Amazon Business 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Shakespeare Teaching Guide 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4300 20 001020 19.99

Glenbrook North High School - English

05/17/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.31
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Yearbook - End-of-Year Gift Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904180 8.31

Glenbrook South High School - Yearbook
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/17/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Homewood Bat Co. 620.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Baseball Bats 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4935 0000 30 955210 620.00

Glenbrook South High School - Baseball

05/18/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 222.39
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Student Advisory Board Meeting Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 4900 20 002410 222.39

Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office

05/18/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 8.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 AA Batteries 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 8.99

Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education

05/18/2021 GBN - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - M Fastert 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/18/2021 GBS - World Languages Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 76.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - AP Proctor Meeting Hospitality for World Language Teachers 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001030 76.82

Glenbrook South High School - World Language

05/18/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 20.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Friends & Company Event Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903390 20.95

Glenbrook North High School - Friends & Co Club
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/18/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Spunky Dunkers 25.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Women in Business - Breakfast Donuts 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904155 25.50
Glenbrook South High School - Women in Business
05/18/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 136.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 136.43
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/18/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 9.99
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/18/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 34.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Awards Ceremony Banquet Decor 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 34.85
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/18/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card 4imprint, Inc 2,472.24
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GNCY - Marketing Materials 05/26/2021 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 2,472.24
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
05/18/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Math Supplies - Chargers 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001040 62.00

Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/18/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 189.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Music Department Awards 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 189.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/18/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 78.34
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for Culinary Final Project 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 78.34

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/18/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Dairy Queen 86.21
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Dairy Queen Blizzards for Express 05/26/2021 10 L 200 4920 0000 20 001045 86.21

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/18/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 60.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Plastic Table Covers for Maker Faire Display Tables 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 60.00

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/18/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Image Specialties of Glenview Inc 249.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Music Department Awards 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001045 249.00

Glenbrook South High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/18/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 42.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA - Books for Academy Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 42.47

Administraton - Academy
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/18/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 4.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Women in Business - Breakfast Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 904155 4.99
Glenbrook South High School - Women in Business
05/18/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card ABT Electronics Inc 898.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBOC - Dishwasher 05/26/2021 20 E 500 2544 7400 10 009050 898.00
Glenbrook Off Campus - Building Maintenance
05/18/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card VEX Robotics Inc 13,506.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Vex V5 Bundle (16), V5 Smart Motor (60), Battery =~ 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 7140 10 003220 3,563.09
(15), & Smart Cables (45)
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Vex V5 Bundle (16), V5 Smart Motor (60), Battery ~ 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001405 6,021.32
(15), & Smart Cables (45)
Glenbrook North High School - Technical Education
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Vex V5 Bundle (16), V5 Smart Motor (60), Battery 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 004745 3,030.92
(15), & Smart Cables (45)
Glenbrook North High School - Carl Perkins Grant
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed Supplies - Vex V5 Bundle (16), V5 Smart Motor (60), Battery ~ 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 891.45
(15), & Smart Cables (45)
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/18/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 40.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 40.85

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/18/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 2.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Math - Instructional Materials - Protractors 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001040 2.90

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/18/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business -120.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Microwave for Culinary Classroom - Returned Due to Damage 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 -120.85

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/18/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 11.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Broadcast Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1400 4100 30 001410 11.20

Glenbrook South High School - Broadcasting

05/18/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Council for Exceptional Children 59.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Registration for Critical Conversations Series 5/27/21 - 12/16/21  05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 3320 30 001300 59.00

- S Wolfe
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/18/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 182.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA - Supplies for Academy Art Project & Book for Academy Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4100 10 001650 139.32

Administraton - Academy
05/21/2021 GBA - Supplies for Academy Art Project & Book for Academy Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 42.90
Administraton - Academy

05/18/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 28.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 28.92

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/18/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Boathouse Sports 961.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Swim Jackets 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005260 480.75

Glenbrook South High School - Boys Swimming
05/21/2021 GBS Athletics - Boys & Girls Swim Jackets 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005360 480.75

Glenbrook South High School - Girls Swimming

05/18/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Tech - Cable Accessory 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2660 7411 10 002660 7.99

Administraton - Technology Services

05/19/2021 GBN - Student Services Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 51.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - ISBE Licensure Renewal 2020/21 - M Standerski 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 2405 10 002645 51.13

Administraton - Employee Benefits

05/19/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 10.52
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Lemons and Vinegar for Chemistry Student Labs 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 10.52

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Target Corporation 46.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Honors & Awards - National Merit Scholar Gifts - Seuss-Isms 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2410 4121 30 002410 46.13

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/19/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card lllinois Tollway 20.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 iPass Auto-Replenishment 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1700 6400 30 001015 20.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - English Procurement Card Successories Inc 421.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Torch - End-of-Year Awards 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903690 421.12
Glenbrook North High School - Newspaper
05/19/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Sphero littleBits 1,095.87
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Physics Lab Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 1,095.87
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/19/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card The Printing Shop 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 District Office Business Cards 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2510 4100 10 002510 50.00
Administraton - Business Services
05/19/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 50.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Office & Gift Wrapping Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 50.58
Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office
05/19/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Arbor Scientific 119.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Newton's Cradles for Science Department Parting Gifts 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 119.76
Glenbrook South High School - Science
05/19/2021 GBS - Plant Operations Procurement Card R M Petroleum Inc 322.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Gasoline for Grounds 05/26/2021 20 E 300 2543 4640 30 009080 322.25

Glenbrook South High School - Grounds Maintenance

17 of 50




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Beck's Book Store Inc 28.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA - Book for Academy Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 28.00
Administraton - Academy
05/19/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Gradesaver LLC 19.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Recurring Monthly Subscription for Teachers & Speech Pathologists 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2330 4200 20 001300 19.99
Glenbrook North High School - Special Education
05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Domino's Pizza 78.54
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 World Languages Honor Society - Induction Hospitality 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 904170 78.54
Glenbrook North High School - World Lang Honor Society
05/19/2021 GBN - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 62.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Picture Frames for 9/11 Memorial Wall 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001060 62.89
Glenbrook North High School - Social Studies
05/19/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 46.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Frames and Stationary for Service Award 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 46.78
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/19/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Amazon Business 2,517.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Office Hospitality & Wellness Gift Cards 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002649 2,500.11
Administraton - Employee Wellness Program
05/21/2021 Office Hospitality & Wellness Gift Cards 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 4900 10 002640 17.88
Administraton - Human Resources

Department

18 of 50




AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 22.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 22.90
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/19/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 389.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Focus Mitts for Self Defense Class 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001050 389.85
Glenbrook South High School - Physical Education
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Quill and Scroll 419.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 National Journalism Honor Society - Membership Dues for Students 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 419.49
Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Vistaprint -12.07
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Resources Card for Mental Wellness Kits - Sales Tax Credit 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2121 3600 30 002120 -12.07
Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
05/19/2021 GBS - Mathematics Procurement Card North Cook Intermediate Service Center 450.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Registration for Admin Academy: lllinois Performance Evaluation: 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001040 450.00
Teacher Evaluation Training 5/18/21 - J O'Malley
Glenbrook South High School - Mathematics
05/19/2021 GBS - Driver Ed/Health/PE Procurement Card Amazon Business 576.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Impairment Goggles for Driver's Ed Class 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1700 4100 30 001015 576.00

Glenbrook South High School - Driver Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 124.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Microwave 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 124.99

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/19/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 1,118.23
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Biology and Physics Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 1,118.23

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/19/2021 GBO - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 49.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBOC Supplies - Masks for GBS Graduates 05/26/2021 10 E 500 1212 4100 50 001360 49.95

Glenbrook Off Campus - Off Campus Instruction

05/19/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 13.95
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 13.95

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/19/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -20.79
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Refund for Returned Book 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 -20.79

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/19/2021 GBS - Student Services Procurement Card Office Depot 29.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2121 4100 30 002120 29.99

Glenbrook South High School - Guidance Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Underground Printing 499.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Senior Shirts 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 902021 499.06
Glenbrook South High School - Class of 2021
05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 05/26/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 25.00
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
05/19/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 61.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA - Books for Academy Teachers 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 61.20
Administraton - Academy
05/19/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 85.12
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 85.12
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business 89.36
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Fine Arts Department - Office Storage 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001010 89.36
Glenbrook South High School - Drama Instruction
05/19/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card IASBO/lllinois Association of School Business Officials 1,170.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Annual Membership Renewal 5/1/21 - 4/30/22 - V Tarver 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2510 6400 10 002510 1,170.00

Administraton - Business Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 99.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 43.95

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/21/2021 GBN Tech Ed - Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 10 003298 55.50

Glenbrook North High School - Elementary Stem Grant

05/19/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 32.26
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 District Office - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 32.26

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/19/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 11.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 11.89

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education

05/19/2021 GBN - Athletics Procurement Card Jersey Mike's Subs -5.29
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Mastercard Rebate Program - Rebates Earned 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4935 0000 20 955100 -5.29

Glenbrook North High School - Sports Tournaments

05/19/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card McAlister's Deli 425.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - COVID Vaccination Clinic Hospitality 5/17/21 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 425.00

Administraton - General Administration

05/19/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Carolina Biological Supply 931.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 931.18

Glenbrook North High School - Science
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Bowlero - Niles 63.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Bowling Club - Lanes & Shoes 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900020 63.00

Glenbrook South High School - Club Starter Account

05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 41.50
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Orchesis Banquet 2021 Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 41.50

Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis

05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Amazon Business -64.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Meerschaum Pipe Replacement - Returned 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1520 4200 20 005825 -64.99

Glenbrook North High School - Drama Productions

05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Grand Stage Lighting Company Inc 1,259.81
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN - Custom Crest Patterns for Graduation 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 1,259.81

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/19/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Office Depot 5.88
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 District Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2610 4100 10 002610 5.88

Administraton - General Administration

05/19/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 14.27
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 14.27

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Walgreens Corporation 29.92
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Orchesis Banquet 2021 Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 29.92
Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis
05/19/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 86.22
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA Tech - Device Replacement Accessories 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2660 3230 10 002660 86.22
Administraton - Technology Services
05/19/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Quill and Scroll 34.49
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 National Journalism Honor Society - Additional Membership Dues for Student 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 903690 34.49
Glenbrook South High School - Newspaper
05/19/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Office Depot 12.59
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 District Office - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4900 10 002320 12.59
Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/19/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business -24.45
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Return 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 -24.45
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/19/2021 GBN - Dean's Office Procurement Card Office Depot 117.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Dean's Office - Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2111 4100 20 002110 117.70

Glenbrook North High School - Dean's Office
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card CMS Magnetics 128.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Physics Classroom Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 128.43
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/19/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Amazon Business 85.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Physics Lab Supply 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 85.00
Glenbrook North High School - Science
05/19/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 662.97
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/18/21 - 6/17/21 05/26/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 662.97
Administraton - Custodial Services
05/19/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dollar Tree Stores, Inc. 12.13
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Orchesis Banquet 2021 Supplies 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 12.13
Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis
05/19/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 25.89
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Preschool - Sandpit Cover 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 25.89
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant
05/19/2021 GBA - Human Resources Procurement Card Office Depot 34.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Congratulatory Yard Signs 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2640 4100 10 002640 34.98

- Human Resources
Department

Administraton
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/19/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card SheetMusicPlus.com 18.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Band Music 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001045 18.98

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts

05/19/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.90
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - Fashion Showcase Supply - Command Strips 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 38.90

Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science

05/19/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 44 .47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Book Order - Guide to the Elements (1) 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 44 .47

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/20/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Think Social Publishing Inc 268.40
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Materials for GBN TASC Program for Self-Regulation & Emotional Control 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1212 4200 20 001312 268.40

Glenbrook North High School - Social/Emotional Program

05/20/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card TFS 46.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS SAO - Department Hospitality 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 46.80

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card 500 Festival Foundation 51.43
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Memorial Donation for Father of R Milkowski 05/26/2021 10 L 200 4925 0000 20 921050 51.43

Glenbrook North High School - Welfare Fund
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Office Depot 31.65
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - SELC PLTW Maker Faire Student Project Supply - 9V Batteries  05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001057 31.65

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/20/2021 GBN - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 38.94
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Book Order (2) 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2222 4300 20 002220 38.94

Glenbrook North High School - Library Services

05/20/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 276.41
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Fashion Sketchbooks (2), Thread, Paint Marker Kits (2), & Cork  05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 276.41

Bulletin Boards (2)
Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Dunkin' Donuts 57.91
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 SWEN Final Party Refreshments 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903940 57.91

Glenbrook North High School - Society of Women Engineers
(SWEN)

05/20/2021 GBS - Principal's Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 33.33
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Office & Gift Wrapping Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2410 4100 30 002410 33.33

Glenbrook South High School - Principal's Office

05/20/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card The Kroger Co 17.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Interview Committee Refreshments 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4900 30 001300 17.76

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBS - Student Activities Procurement Card Chicago Moonwalks 818.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS StuCo - Spring Fling Entertainment 5/19/21 - Remaining Balance 05/26/2021 99 L 300 4930 0000 30 900000 818.85

Glenbrook South High School - Student Association

05/20/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Papa John's Pizza 98.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - SELC PLTW Maker Faire Student Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4900 30 001057 98.25

Glenbrook South High School - STEM

05/20/2021 GBS - Social Studies Procurement Card Amazon Business 39.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Charger and Wireless Remote Presenter for Social Studies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001060 39.99

Department

Glenbrook South High School - Social Studies

05/20/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 118.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Supplies - Standing Desks (2) 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 7400 30 002220 118.98

Glenbrook South High School - Library Services

05/20/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Sam's Club 24.71
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Culinary Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 24.71

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/20/2021 GBA - Superintendents Office Procurement Card Amazon Business 11.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Garment Bags 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 11.47

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
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05/20/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Capital One Commercial 25.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Expedited Shipping for Replacement P-Card for Summer School 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2520 3171 10 002520 25.00

Administraton - Fiscal Services

05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Party City Holdco, Inc 209.69
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Awards Banquet Decor 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 209.69

Glenbrook North High School - Student Association

05/20/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card ASP/Astronomical Society of the Pacific 50.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Registration for Astronomy Summer Symposium 7/22/21 - 7/23/21 - D Berlin  05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 3320 30 001055 50.00

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/20/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card McMaster-Carr Supply Company 36.47
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Physics Class Materials 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 36.47

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/20/2021 GBA - Business Services Procurement Card Pods Moving and Storage 951.96
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 On-Campus Storage Pods Rental 5/19/21 - 6/18/21 05/26/2021 20 E 100 2542 3250 10 009010 951.96

Administraton - Custodial Services

05/20/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 31.05
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 11.09

Administraton - Superintendent's Office
05/21/2021 Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2610 4900 10 002610 19.96
Administraton - General Administration
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Eddy's Construction LLC -7,000.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Received 05/26/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 -7,000.00
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
05/20/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Container Store 62.93
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Storage Containers for Physics Classrooms 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001055 62.93

Glenbrook South High School - Science

05/20/2021 GBN - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 17.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN FCS - Fashion Bulletin Board Borders 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 4100 10 003220 17.58

Glenbrook North High School - CTEI Grant

05/20/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card Amazon Business 1,024.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Speaker with Wireless Mic Receiver for Band 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 7400 20 001045 890.06

Glenbrook North High School - Music/Performing Arts
05/21/2021 Speaker with Wireless Mic Receiver for Band 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903980 133.94

Glenbrook North High School - Spartan Marching Band

05/20/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Office Depot 6.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2321 4100 10 002320 6.78

Administraton - Superintendent's Office

05/20/2021 GBA - Educational Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 20.70
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA - Book for Academy Teacher 05/26/2021 10 E 100 1650 4300 10 001650 20.70

Administraton - Academy
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Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Shutterstock 29.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GNCY - Marketing Materials 05/26/2021 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 29.00
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
05/20/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card The Kroger Co 120.48
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - Grocery Supplies for US Cuisine Final Exam 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1400 4200 30 001425 120.48
Glenbrook South High School - Family/Consumer Science
05/20/2021 GBS - Athletics Procurement Card Amazon Business 7.99
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Athletics - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1510 4100 30 005100 7.99
Glenbrook South High School - Athletics
05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card New Albertsons Inc 42.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Orchesis Banquet 2021 Refreshments 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 903750 42.06
Glenbrook North High School - Orchesis
05/20/2021 GBN - Principal's Office Procurement Card Home Depot Credit Services 134.82
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Supplies for Retirement Celebration 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 4100 20 002410 134.82
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/20/2021 GBS - Science Procurement Card Robolink 128.09
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Programmable Drone for Physics Student Labs 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4200 30 001055 128.09

Glenbrook South High School - Science
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBN - Fine Arts Procurement Card B&H Photo-Video 4,880.80
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Broadcasting - Microphones, Camcorder, & Accessories 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1400 7400 20 001410 4,880.80
Glenbrook North High School - Broadcasting
05/20/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - SLP Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 9.98
Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
05/20/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card AlphaGraphics US333 500.25
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GNCY - Marketing Materials 05/26/2021 10 E 100 3000 4145 10 004090 500.25
Administraton - Drug Free Communities
05/20/2021 GBS - CTE Procurement Card Amazon Business 23.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS CTE - STEM Mini Grant Camp Supply - Breadboard and Battery 05/26/2021 10 E 300 3000 4100 10 003298 23.76
Connector
Glenbrook South High School - Elementary Stem Grant
05/20/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 184.58
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA Payroll - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2520 4100 10 002520 184.58
Administraton - Fiscal Services
05/20/2021 GBA - Technology Services Procurement Card Comcast Cable 96.98
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Television Services 5/31/21 - 6/30/21 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2660 3430 10 002660 96.98
Administraton - Technology Services
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Name Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Jma Sandwiches Ltd 765.06
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Lawn Chair Lunch Hospitality 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 765.06
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card United Airlines, Inc. 438.20
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Fraudulent Charge - Credit Pending 05/26/2021 10 L 100 4999 0000 00 000000 438.20
Administraton - Accrual/Summary Accounts
05/20/2021 GBS - Library Procurement Card Amazon Business 9.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Book Order 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2222 4300 30 002220 9.85
Glenbrook South High School - Library Services
05/20/2021 GBA - Fiscal Services Procurement Card Amazon Business 6.78
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBA Payroll - Office Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2520 4100 10 002520 6.78
Administraton - Fiscal Services
05/20/2021 GBN - Student Activities Procurement Card Pro-Am Team Sports 3,864.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Graduation 2021 Masks 05/26/2021 99 L 200 4930 0000 20 900000 1,064.00
Glenbrook North High School - Student Association
05/21/2021 Graduation 2021 Masks 05/26/2021 10 E 200 2410 4121 20 002410 2,800.00
Glenbrook North High School - Principal's Office
05/20/2021 GBS - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 12.76
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS Sped - Keurig Protection Warranty 05/26/2021 10 E 300 2330 4100 30 001300 12.76

Glenbrook South High School - Special Education
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AP Procurement Card Transaction Register

Transaction Department Payment Type Transaction Amount
05/20/2021 GBS - Fine Arts Procurement Card Target Corporation 80.00
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBS - Drama Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 300 1130 4100 30 001010 80.00

Glenbrook South High School - Drama Instruction

05/20/2021 GBA - Special Education Procurement Card Amazon Business 44.18
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Special Education - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2330 4100 10 001300 24.99

Administraton - Special Education
05/21/2021 Special Education - Office Supplies & Hospitality 05/26/2021 10 E 100 2330 4900 10 001300 19.19
Administraton - Special Education

05/20/2021 GBN - Mathematics Procurement Card Office Depot 93.35
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 GBN Math - General Supplies - Packing Tape for Boxing Up Department 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4100 20 001040 93.35

Glenbrook North High School - Mathematics

05/20/2021 GBN - Science Procurement Card Flinn Scientific Inc 34.85
Invoice Number Description Invoice Date Account Amount
05/21/2021 Biology Lab Supplies 05/26/2021 10 E 200 1130 4200 20 001055 34.85

Glenbrook North High School - Science

05/20/2021 GBN - Special Education Procurement Card Iron Oaks Adventure Center 725.00